
2023年江苏师范大学商学院金融学专业（全日制）

硕士研究生复试成绩公示

	考生编号
	专业综合能力考核成绩
	外语能力

考核成绩
	复试总成绩
	备  注

	103003211706788
	152.00
	17.40
	169.4
	

	102863370817883
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考 
	

	103573000006374
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考 
	

	103573000006314
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


